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INDIAN CREST - MONDAYS 
INDIAN VALLEY - FRIDAYS 

 

SUSHI 

VALLEY - NOV 7 
CREST - NOV 14 

 CHOOSE ONE: 
1. Dutch Waffle & Sausage 
2. American Cheeseburger on a 

Bun 
3. �%�L�J���'�D�G�G�\�·�V���&�K�H�H�V�H���3�L�]�]�D 
4. Fruit & Yogurt Parfait w/

Cereal Bowl 
 

Vegetables & Fruit: Choose up to 3: 
Smile Fries 

Fresh Cucumber Slices & Cherry 
Tomatoes 

Frecon Farms Apple 
Extra Item: Fruit Juice Water Ice 

Choice of Milk 
  

Breakfast 
Type your breakfast choices 
here, or delete this section 

 
Lunch 

Entree One 
or Entree Two 

Sides and Extras 

CHOOSE ONE: 
1. TOP N GO Walking Taco 
2. Tyson Popcorn Chicken & 

Baked Potato Chips 
3. Bosco Stuffed Crust Pizza 
4. Grab & Go: Italian Hoagie & 

�/�D�\�·�V���%�D�N�H�G���3�R�W�D�W�R���&�K�L�S�V 
 
 

Vegetables & Fruit: Choose up to 3: 
Steamed Corn 

Fresh Broccoli & Cauliflower 
Box of Raisins 

Extra Item: Animal Crackers 
Choice of Milk 

Color the World Orange Day 
CHOOSE ONE: 

1. �%�H�U�N�·�V���+�R�W���'�R�J���R�Q���D���%�X�Q 
2. Tyson Chicken Nuggets & Roll 
3. MAX Cheese Pizza 
4. Grab & Go: Italian Hoagie & 

�/�D�\�·�V���%�D�N�H�G���3�R�W�D�W�R���&�K�L�S�V 
 
 

Vegetables & Fruit: Choose up to 3: 
Baked Beans 

Butter Crunch Lettuce Salad 
Chilled Peaches  

�(�[�W�U�D���,�W�H�P�����+�H�U�V�K�H�\�·�V���6�W�U�D�Z�E�H�U�U�\��
Sundae Cup 

Choice of Milk 

CHOOSE ONE: 
1. Hot Ham & Cheese on a 

Kaiser Roll 
2. Breaded Chicken Pattie or Spicy 

Chicken Pattie Sandwich 
3. Mini Pepperoni Pizza Bagels 
4. Grab & Go: Italian Hoagie & 

�/�D�\�·�V���%�D�N�H�G���3�R�W�D�W�R���&�K�L�S�V 
 

Vegetables & Fruit: Choose up to 3: 
Steamed Carrots 

Butter Crunch Lettuce Salad & 
Cherry Tomatoes 
Frecon Farms Pear 

Extra Item: Apple Crisp 
Choice of Milk 

WORLD KINDNESS DAY 
CHOOSE ONE: 

1. Breaded Chicken Breast on a 
Roll 

2. TOP N GO Walking Taco 
3. �%�L�J���'�D�G�G�\�·�V�������0�H�D�W���3�L�]�]�D 
4. Grab & Go: Turkey Hoagie & 

Baked Potato Chips 
 

Vegetables & Fruit: Choose up to 3: 
Baked Beans 

Red & Green Pepper Sticks w/Dip 
Fresh Grapes 

Extra Item: Soft Pretzel 
Choice of Milk 

NATIONAL PICKLE DAY 

CHOOSE ONE: 
1. Dill Cheeseburger on a Roll 
2. Pillsbury Mini Pancakes & 

Sausage Pattie 
3. School Lunchable Pizza Kit 
4. Caesar Salad w/Popcorn 

Chicken & Soft Pretzel Stick  
Vegetables & Fruit: Choose up to 3: 

Steamed Carrots 
Butter Crunch Lettuce Salad 

Craisins 
Extra Item: Wiggly Jell-O w/

Rainbow Sprinkles 
Choice of Milk 

  

Breakfast 
Type your breakfast choices 
here, or delete this section 

 
Lunch 

Entree One 
or Entree Two 

Sides and Extras 

THANKSGIVING DINNER 

CHOOSE ONE: 
1. Roasted Turkey & Gravy w/

Stuffing & Roll 
2. �%�H�U�N�·�V���+�R�W���'�R�J���R�Q���D���5�R�O�O 
3. Pepperoni Pizza 
4. Grab & Go: Yogurt Cup & Star 

Shaped Soft Pretzel 
 

Vegetables & Fruit: Choose up to 3: 
Mashed Potatoes 
Steamed Corn 
Mixed Fruit 

Extra Item: Pumpkin Pie 
Choice of Milk 
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CHOOSE ONE: 

1. Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich 
2. Tyson Chicken Tenders & 

Dipping Sauce 
3. French Bread Pizza  
4. Caesar Salad w/Popcorn 

Chicken & Soft Pretzel Stick  
 

Vegetables & Fruit: Choose up to 3: 
Emoji Smile Fries 

Fresh Cucumber Slices & Cherry 
Tomatoes 
Peach Cup 

�(�[�W�U�D���,�W�H�P�����+�H�U�V�K�H�\�·�V���)�X�G�J�H-O Bar 
Choice of Milk 

TEDDY BEAR DAY 

CHOOSE ONE: 
1. American Cheeseburger on a 

Bun 
2. Pillsbury Mini Waffles & 

Sausage Pattie 
3. Mexican Cheese Quesadilla 
4. Grab & Go: Turkey Hoagie & 

Baked Potato Chips 
 

Vegetables & Fruit: Choose up to 3: 
French Fries 

Fresh Broccoli & Cauliflower 
Frecon Farms Apple 

Extra Fruit Juice Water Ice 
Choice of Milk 

AVAILABLE DAILY 
Choices may include: 

Fresh Veggies - Carrots, Cucumbers, Broccoli, 

Cauliflower, Lettuce, Peppers & Tomatoes  

 

Fresh Fruit - Apples, Bananas & Pears 

 

100% Juice - Apple, Orange, Grape  

& Fruit Punch  


